
2014-2015 Iowa State Wide Literacy Team Members 

Alison West  awest@gwaea.org 
Andrea Compton acompton@gwaea.org 
Annalisa Miner  aminer@aea267.k12.ia.us 
Annie Schreier  aschreier@plaea.org 
Arline Brant  abrant@gwaea.org 
Barb Shafer  bshafer@aea267.k12.ia.us 
Barb Shutt  bshutt@aea11.k12.ia.us 
Becky Hinze  bhinze@aea11.k12.ia.us 
Becky Williams  williamsr@waterlooschools.org 
Beth Beschorner beth.beschorner@drake.edu 
Betty Brummett bbrummett@ghaea.org 
Brita Oyen  brita.oyen@gpaea.org 
Carla Lee  clee@nwaea.k12.ia.us 
Cindy Lewis  clewis@aea9.k12.ia.us 
Cindy Menendez cmenendez@ghaea.org 
Donald Bear  drbear@iastate.edu 
Drinda Williams  dwilliams@aea267.k12.ia.us 
Dyan Sundermeyer dyan.sundermeyer@gpaea.org 
Elizabeth Long  Elizabeth.long@gpaea.org 
Emily Koson  ekoson@nwaea.k12.ia.us 
Erin Thompson  EThompson@cr.k12.ia.us 
Erin Thompson  erin.thompson1@gmail.com 
Fran McVeigh  fran.mcveigh@gpaea.org 
Heather Feuerhelm hfeuerhelm@aea10.k12.ia.us 
Heather Gould  hgould@aea267.k12.ia.us 
Heidi McGuire  hmcquire@plaea.org 
Jane Awtry  jawtry@plaea.org 
Jane Krehbiel  jkrehbiel@nwaea.org 
Janie Eishchen  jeischen@plaea.org 
Jeri Gustafson  jgustafson@aea11.k12.ia.us 
Jessica Graham  jgraham@aea10.k12.ia.us 
Jessica Quandahl jquandahl@gwaea.org 
Jessica Wessels  jwessels@aea1.k12.ia.us 
Jill Siefken  jsiefken@aea8.k12.ia.us 
Jill Sundblad  jsundblad@aea8.k12.ia.us 
Judy Sweetman  jsweetman@nwaea.org 
Julie Finnern  finnern@bvu.edu 
Julie Sealine  julie.sealine@fairfieldsfuture.org 
Kathy Learn  klearn@aea9.k12.ia.us 
Kathy Perret  kperret@nwaea.k12.ia.us 
Kim Rost  krost@aea8.k12.ia.us 
Kim Swartz  kswartz@aea267.k12.ia.us 
Kimberly Galles  kgalles@plaea.org 
Kris Donnelly  kdonnelly@gwaea.org 
Laura Johnson  ljohnson@gwaea.org 
Leigh McEwen  lmcewen@mbaea.org 
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Linda Shields  linda.shields@gpaea.org 
Lori Beltran  lbeltran@aea8.k12.ia.us 
Lorilee Hamel  lhamel@dbqschools.org 
Marcie Lentsch  mlentsch@plaea.org 
Margie Ortgiesen Mortgiesen@iowa-braille.k12.ia.us 
Marilyn Nickel  mnickel@ghaea.org 
Mary Clarke  mclarke@aea267.k12.ia.us 
Maurita Aubrey  maubrey@aea8.k12.ia.us 
Melissa Scherkenbach mscherkenbach@gwaea.org 
Melissa Smith  msmith@ghaea.org 
Melody Cassidy  mcassidy@gwaea.org 
Millie Olsen  molsen@nwaea.k12.ia.us 
Myrissa Gingerich mygingerich@gwaea.org 
Patti Pace-Tracy  pacetracyp@mail.davenport.k12.ia.us 
Rhonda Ketels  Rhonda.ketels@iowa.gov 
Richard McGrath rmcgrath@gwaea.org 
Sandra Nelson  sandra.nelson@iowa.gov 
Sara Sheet  ssheets@gwaea.org 
Sara Youngers  syoungers@nwaea.k12.ia.us 
Shannon Bisgard sbisgard@gwaea.org 
Stacie Stokes  sstokes@aea267.k12.ia.us 
Stacy Struck  strucks@mail.davenport.k12.ia.us 
Sue Brincks  sbrincks@aea1.k12.ia.us 
Sue Longcor  slongcor@aea267.k12.ia.us 
Susan Downs  downss@mail.davenport.k12.ia.us 
Tabitha DeMey  tdemey@aea8.k12.ia.us 
Teri Boezinger  tboezinger@aea267.k12.ia.us 
Tracy Grimes  tgrimes@aea1.k12.ia.us 
Vicki Carr  vicki.carr@gpaea.org 
Wanda Steuri  wsteuri@dbqschools.org 
Wendy Anderson wanderson@gwaea.org 
 
 

mailto:linda.shields@gpaea.org
mailto:lbeltran@aea8.k12.ia.us
mailto:lhamel@dbqschools.org
mailto:mlentsch@plaea.org
mailto:Mortgiesen@iowa-braille.k12.ia.us
mailto:mnickel@ghaea.org
mailto:mclarke@aea267.k12.ia.us
mailto:maubrey@aea8.k12.ia.us
mailto:mscherkenbach@gwaea.org
mailto:msmith@ghaea.org
mailto:mcassidy@gwaea.org
mailto:molsen@nwaea.k12.ia.us
mailto:mygingerich@gwaea.org
mailto:pacetracyp@mail.davenport.k12.ia.us
mailto:Rhonda.ketels@iowa.gov
mailto:rmcgrath@gwaea.org
mailto:sandra.nelson@iowa.gov
mailto:ssheets@gwaea.org
mailto:syoungers@nwaea.k12.ia.us
mailto:sbisgard@gwaea.org
mailto:sstokes@aea267.k12.ia.us
mailto:strucks@mail.davenport.k12.ia.us
mailto:sbrincks@aea1.k12.ia.us
mailto:slongcor@aea267.k12.ia.us
mailto:downss@mail.davenport.k12.ia.us
mailto:tdemey@aea8.k12.ia.us
mailto:tboezinger@aea267.k12.ia.us
mailto:tgrimes@aea1.k12.ia.us
mailto:vicki.carr@gpaea.org
mailto:wsteuri@dbqschools.org
mailto:wanderson@gwaea.org

